
PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE / SITE VISIT – PROJECT: 2018-20 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE & REPAIR SERVICES  
 
May 22, 2018, 2:00 PM  
 

 

Firm Name Representative Phone Email 
 
Landscape East & West 

 
Eric Johansson 503-710-6846 

 
ericj@landscapeeast.com 

 
Northwest Landscape Services 

 
Joey Harrison 503-998-6869 

 
Joseph.harrison@monarchlandscape.com 

 
Earthworks Landscape Services 
 

 
Rod Kacalek & Brett 
Kacalek 

503-678-7744 
 
rod@earthworks-landscape.com 

 
Crystal Greens Landscape, Inc. 
 

 
Forrest Visscher 503-846-0305 

 
Forrest.visscher@crystalgreens.com 

 
Northwest Landscape Services 
 

 
Lori Piper 503-941-8978 

 
Lori.piper@nlswa.com 

 
Northwest Irrigation Contractors LLC 
 

 
Patrick Koebel 503-707-4261 

 
nwicwork@gmail.com 

 
Pacific Landscape Services, Inc. 
 

 
Justin Hiatt 503-616-0638 

 
justin@pacificlandscapeservices.com 
 
derek@pacificlandscapeservices.com 
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